Election: 2004 General
Jurisdiction: Macoupin
Date: 2004-11-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 28608
Ballots Cast: 22925

Voter Turnout: 80%

Active Precincts: 61

Contest: United States Senator

Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Barr

Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Bird

Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Brighton 1
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Brighton 2
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)

Precinct: Brighton 3

Total Votes
14423
8246

6946

459

267

Total Votes
90

76

63

2

1

Total Votes
96

82

69

4

1

Total Votes
285

195

148

9

6

Total Votes
244

193

154

10

-

Vote %
47.54
27.18
22.89
1.51
0.88

Vote %
38.79
32.76
27.16
0.86
0.43

Vote %
38.1
32.54
27.38
1.59
0.4

Vote %
44.32
30.33
23.02
1.4
0.93

Vote %
40.13
31.74
25.33
1.64
1.15

page 1/11



Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Brushy Mound
Candidate Name

Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)

Precinct: Bunker Hill 1
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)

Precinct: Bunker Hill 2
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Bunker Hill 3
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Cahokia 1
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Alan Keyes (REP)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Cahokia 2
Candidate Name
Barack Obama (DEM)

Total Votes
565

391

326

21

8

Total Votes
209

209

185

5

3

Total Votes
333

189

185

10

6

Total Votes
207

160

136

8

1

Total Votes
425

280

265

15

13

Total Votes
72

58

57

2

0

Total Votes
292

Vote %
43.1
29.82
24.87
1.6
0.61

Vote %
34.21
34.21
30.28
0.82
0.49

Vote %
46.06
26.14
25.59
1.38
0.83

Vote %
40.43
31.25
26.56
1.56
0.2

Vote %
42.59
28.06
26.55
15

1.3

Vote %
38.1
30.69
30.16
1.06

0

Vote %
52.42
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Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Cahokia 3
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Cahokia 4
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Cahokia 5
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)

Precinct: Carlinville 1
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Carlinville 2
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Carlinville 3
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

131
123
10

Total Votes
301

107

99

6

5

Total Votes
116

58

38

4

2

Total Votes
234

67

64

8

4

Total Votes
475

324

251

17

8

Total Votes
329

221

161

9

9

Total Votes
486
286
236

23.52
22.08
1.8
0.18

Vote %
58.11
20.66
19.11
1.16
0.97

Vote %
53.21
26.61
17.43
1.83
0.92

Vote %
62.07
17.77
16.98
2.12
1.06

Vote %
44.19
30.14
23.35
1.58
0.74

Vote %
45,13
30.32
22.09
1.23
1.23

Vote %
47.32
27.85
22.98
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Jerry Kohn (LIB)
Albert J. Franzen (IND)

Precinct: Carlinville 4
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Carlinville 5
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)

Precinct: Carlinville 6
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Chesterfield
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Dorchester 1
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Dorchester 2
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Total Votes
73

27

19

2

1

Total Votes
313

149

144

9

6

Total Votes
324

170

145

8

8

Total Votes
192

163

147

5

3

Total Votes
199

120

107

10

6

Total Votes
234

108

87

9

1

1.07
0.78

Vote %
59.84
22.13
15.57
1.64
0.82

Vote %
50.4
23.99
23.19
1.45
0.97

Vote %
49.47
25.95
22.14
1.22
1.22

Vote %
37.65
31.96
28.82
0.98
0.59

Vote %
45.02
27.15
24.21
2.26
1.36

Vote %
53.3
24.6
19.82
2.05
0.23
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Precinct: Gillespie 1
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)

Precinct: Gillespie 2
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Gillespie 3
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Gillespie 4
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Gillespie 5
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Gillespie 6
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct; Girard 1
Candidate Name

Total Votes
286

72

65

6

2

Total Votes
185

54

49

3

3

Total Votes
140

34

25

3

0

Total Votes
101

61

58

3

1

Total Votes
407

132

107

13

6

Total Votes
290

71

62

8

4

Total Votes

Vote %
66.36
16.71
15.08
1.39
0.46

Vote %
62.93
18.37
16.67
1.02
1.02

Vote %
69.31
16.83
12.38
1.49

0

Vote %
45.09
27.23
25.89
1.34
0.45

Vote %
61.2
19.85
16.09
1.95
0.9

Vote %
66.67
16.32
14.25
1.84
0.92

Vote %
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Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Girard 2
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Hilyard
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Honey Point
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Mt. Olive 1
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Mt. Olive 2
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Mt. Olive 3
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)

207
142
113

Total Votes
447

314

268

12

6

Total Votes
191

114

111

8

1

Total Votes
61

36

27

1

1

Total Votes
160

82

75

10

4

Total Votes
199

71

61

17

2

Total Votes
176
82

43.67
29.96
23.84
1.9
0.63

Vote %
42.69
29.99
25.6
1.15
0.57

Vote %
44.94
26.82
26.12
1.88
0.24

Vote %
48.41
28.57
21.43
0.79
0.79

Vote %
48.34
24.77
22.66
3.02
1.21

Vote %
56.86
20.29
17.43
4.86
0.57

Vote %
52.54
24.48
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Alan Keyes (REP)
Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Mt. Olive 4
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Mt. Olive 5
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Mt. Olive 6
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Nilwood 1
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Nilwood 2
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: North Otter
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)

N b

Total Votes
194

79

58

10

6

Total Votes
229

66

65

6

3

Total Votes
203

71

61

3

1

Total Votes
110

84

72

3

1

Total Votes
77

50

38

5

0

Total Votes
256

211

159

18

21.19
1.19
0.6

Vote %
55.91
22.77
16.71
2.88
1.73

Vote %
62.06
17.89
17.62
1.63
0.81

Vote %
59.88
20.94
17.99
0.88
0.29

Vote %
40.74
31.11
26.67
1.11
0.37

Vote %
45.29
29.41
22.35
2.94

0

Vote %
39.51
32.56
24.54
2.78
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Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: North Palmyra
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Polk

Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Scottville
Candidate Name

Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Shaws Point
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Shipman 1
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Shipman 2
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Total Votes
223

208

152

10

1

Total Votes
200

137

103

6

5

Total Votes
91

87

78

4

3

Total Votes
170

124

99

6

3

Total Votes
262

142

124

8

5

Total Votes
71

50

43

2

1

0.62

Vote %
37.54
35.02
25.59
1.68
0.17

Vote %
44,35
30.38
22.84
1.33
1.11

Vote %
34.6
33.08
29.66
1.52
1.14

Vote %
42.29
30.85
24.63
1.49
0.75

Vote %
48.43
26.25
22.92
1.48
0.92

Vote %
42.51
29.94
25.75
1.2

0.6
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Precinct: Shipman 3
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: South Otter
Candidate Name

Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)

Precinct: South Palmyra
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Staunton 1
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)

Precinct: Staunton 2
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Staunton 3
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct; Staunton 4
Candidate Name

Total Votes
113

53

44

3

0

Total Votes
118

104

95

7

1

Total Votes
191

147

127

13

4

Total Votes
248

113

101

7

6

Total Votes
408

164

129

13

8

Total Votes
531

211

175

15

9

Total Votes

Vote %
53.05
24.88
20.66
1.41

Vote %
36.31
32
29.23
2.15
0.31

Vote %
39.63
30.5
26.35
2.7
0.83

Vote %
52.21
23.79
21.26
1.47
1.26

Vote %
56.51
22.71
17.87
1.8
1.11

Vote %
56.43
22.42
18.6
1.59
0.96

Vote %
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Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Staunton 5
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Virden 1
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Virden 2
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)

Precinct: Virden 3
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Virden 4
Candidate Name

Barack Obama (DEM)
Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Alan Keyes (REP)

Albert J. Franzen (IND)
Jerry Kohn (LIB)

Precinct: Western Mound
Candidate Name

Andrea Lane Zinga (REP)
Barack Obama (DEM)

471
209
163
11

Total Votes
301

111

97

10

6

Total Votes
220

152

134

9

0

Total Votes
288

210

166

10

-

Total Votes
272

239

200

9

8

Total Votes
175

97

88

10

2

Total Votes
81
75

54.83
24.33
18.98
1.28
0.58

Vote %
57.33
21.14
18.48
1.9
1.14

Vote %
42.72
29.51
26.02
1.75

0

Vote %
42.29
30.84
24.38
1.47
1.03

Vote %
37.36
32.83
27.47
1.24
1.1

Vote %
47.04
26.08
23.66
2.69
0.54

Vote %
34.62
32.05
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Alan Keyes (REP) 73 31.2
Albert J. Franzen (IND) 1.28
Jerry Kohn (LIB) 2 0.85

w
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